lEvErlEss lIMIT sWITchEs
ProxIMITy sEnsors for hArsh EnvIronMEnTs And Tough APPlIcATIons
Control Without Compromise
•
•
•
•
 Suitable for use in hot, cold, wet, dirty, abusive,

- Electrical Engineer, US Cement Factory
11G O  S W I T C H  L E V E R L E S S  L I M I T  S W I T C H E S
go® sWITch ordErIng guIdE - round sEnsors
Choose one option from each category to build a complete model number.
71  3/8" x 3 15/16" - 1/2" NPT conduit
72  3/8" x 3 3/8" - No conduit
73  5/8" x 3 5/8" - 1/2 NPT conduit
74  5/8" x 2 3/4" - No conduit
75  5/8" x 4 5/16" - 1/2" NPT conduit
76  5/8" x 3 3/16" - No conduit
77  3/4" x 5 13/16" - 1/2" NPT conduit
7g  5/8" x 4" - 1/2" NPT conduit
7h  5/8" x 3 1/4" - No conduit
7lg  5/8" x 4 3/4" - NPT conduit
7lr  5/8" x 4 3/4" - NPT conduit
note: For metric threads add "M" after
first group. Example: 73M-XXXXX-XX
Models 71-72 : 12mm
Models 73-76 : 18mm
Models 7G-7H : 18mm
nuclear Qualified Proximity sensors
P7 Nuclear IEEE Mild Duty
N7 Nuclear IEEE Harsh Duty
Q7 Nuclear IEEE Containment
N7 Nuclear CANDU, CANDU6 and Qinshan
(Consult Factory for more information)
Model
Model Contact Form Sensing Range Outlet Position
1  Single Pole Double Throw (Form C)
2  Double Pole Double Throw (Form CC)
(Model 7G, 7H only)
Contact Form
3  Standard sensing - .100" end sensing
 (Models 73-77, 7G-7H, 7L;
 Enclosure 2 or 6 only)
4  .072" end sensing (Models 73-77, 7G-7H,
7L; Enclosure 3 or 7 only) (Approvals 2, 7
or 8 only) (Approval 3 if enclosure is 7)
5  .060" end sensing (Models 73-77 only;
Enclosure 4; Approvals 2, 7, or 8 only)
6  .040" end sensing (Models 71 & 72 only)
Sensing Range
5 Bottom of enclosure
Outlet Position
ordering guide